TH115-A-120S/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Line volt 7-day programmable thermostat for electric heat
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Controls.Thermostats
Linking Product Number TH115-LV
Bundle No
For Use With Aube CT240/CT241 Telephone Controller
Includes Thermostat|Screws|Solderless connectors for copper wires
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 0.9
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Product Height 4.9|124
Product Height UoM in|mm
Product Length 2.8|70
Product Length UoM in|mm
Product Width 0.9|23
Product Width UoM in|mm
Product Depth 0.9|23
Display Size 10 sq in
Displayed Information Indoor Temperature|Time|Day|Mode Icons|Heating Intensity Indicator
Display Time Format 24 Hour|12 Hour (AM/PM)
Color White
Mounting Type Vertical Mount
Application
Baseboard heater|Radiant ceiling|Convector or Fan-forced Heater|Electric
Heating
Switch Action SPST
Switch Type Epoxy-soundproofed relay
Attribute Value
Modes of Operation Heat|Off
Programming Features Economy Mode|Vacation Mode|Comfort Mode|Temporary Override
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Max)
120 °F|49 °C
Ambient Operating Temperature
(Min)
32 °F|0 °C
Set point Temperature (Max) 86 °F|30 °C
Set point Temperature (Min) 40 °F|5 °C
Differential Temperature 1 °F|0.5 °C
Frequency 50 Hz|60 Hz
Power Supply Hardwired
Supply Voltage 15A 120 V AC
Electrical Ratings Maximum Load: 16.7 A (resistive only), 2000 W @ 120 V AC
Sensor Type Thermistor
SKU Title 120 Vac Line Volt 7-Day Programmable T-Stat
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 775264921131
LOB Comfort